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Due to the nature of the printing process, we recommend
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representation.
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Field Tile 4" x 12" - Basalt

Tile Application
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Tile Specs
Part #

Product Name

Color Name

Materials

Finish

Thickness (MM)
Height (IN)

Width (IN)

Coverage Per Piece (SF)
Unit of Measure
Weight Per UOM (LBS)
Case Quantity (UOM)
Weight Per Case
Collection Name
Sample Price

Sample SKU

Sample

Shade Variation

Moderate

82034

Field Tile 4" x 12"
Basalt

Natural Stone Field Tile
Honed

8

4

12

0.333

SQ. FT.

4.37

30

44.27
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AP82034

Sample
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